Madderty Primary School Fund -

23/24

INCOME

4 x deposits

1 x deposit

1st instalment
2nd Instalment
3rd instalment
4th Instalment
Final instalment

P7 Residential 2024

£240.00

£60.00
£300.00
£250.00
£250.00
£250.00
£200.00

1550.00

EXPENDITURE
1st deposit
2nd deposit
Final invoice
Bus

Surplus

£50.00
£235.60
£1,187.40
£68.42

£1,541.42

£8.58



