Madderty	Primary	School Fund -
----------	---------	---------------

P7 Residential 2024

23/24

INCOME		EXPENDITURE		
	4 x deposits	£240.00	1st deposit	£50.00
	1 x deposit	£60.00	2nd deposit	£235.60
	1st instalment	£300.00	Final invoice	£1,187.40
	2nd Instalment	£250.00	Bus	£68.42
	3rd instalment	£250.00		
	4th Instalment	£250.00		
	Final instalment	£200.00		
		1550.00		£1,541.42
			Surplus	£8.58